School Name
DM East

DM Lincoln
DM North

DM Roosevelt
Ottumwa
Muscatine
Southeast Polk
WDM Valley

187
224
216
184
167
187
237
277
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2 3 4 5 6
177 174 182 195 163
195 234 215 232 214
211 200 139 184 139
150 179 212 163 172
198 212 207 173 160
279 190 188 196 205
160 156 220 211 183
182 184 149 243 222

Top 8 Scores

School Score
DSM Lincoln 3192
Muscatine 3177
WDM Valley 2961
Southeast Polk 2872
Ottumwa 2752
DSM North 2689
DSM Roosevelt 2627
DSM East 2531

169
232
159
149
182
243
213
157

182
191
188
177
178
205
159

10
159
167
162
216
165
184
219
190

11
147

202
201
152
235
210

12
180
226
189
139
150
224
169

13
155
224
157
187
163
190
201
157

14
174
186
169
164

258
179
203

15
128
203
144
158
231
147
185
156

TOTAL
2531
3192
2689
2627
2752
3177
2872
2961



DM East
Dylan Housley
Henry Orellana
Dexter Clark
Devin Holman
Aiden Brees
Jack Luft

DM Lincoln
Brandon Brown
Gage Van Winkle
Bobby Laurie
Kaden Probasco
Talyn Spaur
DJ Armstrong

DM North
Will Jarrett
Landon Park-Wyld
Matthew McGuire
Skyler Fongdara
EhLer Thay
Aiden Khounchanh

DM Roosevelt
Truman James
Isaiah Shade
Maurice Moon
Cooper Briggs
TJ Pollard
Sawyer Evans

Muscatine
Owen Riley
Eli Donath
Isaac Bravo
Gabe Donath
Erick Ford
Derrick Lewandowski

Ottumwa
Noah Robertson
Lucas Sprau
Texas Sanchez
Josh Asby
Josh Lee
Aiden Hoskins

Southeast Polk
Chris Rash
Carson Ladurini
Nic Gerhart
Tyler Simpson
Keegan Steingrabe
Caleb Ladurini

WDM Valley
Noah Anderson
Tarik Ramic
David Lyes
Nick Long
Charlie Philips
Cooper Adair

213
196

168
116
102

140
140
254
163
227
221

152
163
142
212
135
248

124
167
206
149
162
167

181
173
194
212
256
227

179
193
191
228
159
178

246
172
144
224
183
215

146
191
194
183
163
210

IHSAA Individual Bowling Scoresheet

234
129
141
195
120
123

169
165
215
208
180
239

147
164
181
223
151
150

144
188
246
174
170
214

169
171
161
203
215
218

186
207
147
264
199
187

201
244
181
159
193
207

173
224
225
185
213
226

Game

204
168
126
125
125
113

159
150
217
147
209
235

158
216
163
198
157
240

154
169
211
171
213
193

230
216
170
267
237
210

214
185
191
191
199
257

213
213
180
204
228
151

136
218
152
168
155
214

518

494
545

682
708

587
604

536
531
650

Name
1 Erick Ford
2 DJ Armstrong
3 Bobby Laurie
4 Josh Asby
5 Gabe Donath
6 Maurice Moon
7 Chris Rash

8 Derrick Lewandowski

Top 8 Individual Scores
School

Muscatine
Lincoln
Lincoln

Ottumwa

Muscatine

Roosevelt

SEP
Muscatine

Score
708
695
686
683
682
663
660
655
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